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1 AAER 30, 811, 000 2,038,214 -28, 772, 786 -93. 38
i1 EXREBEBHE 1,100, 618 1,100,618
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# 8 % % # 8 £ # Ak BTk Yotk 85k ES;: N Rk b £ At ol Bit 34 53R
11550259580030100 MAHEFERESE B RS 6, 399, 043 0 6, 399, 043
11550259580030100 WMAMEFRRAA 115701702 }14054050148661 11, 051, 000] de A2 17, 450, 043{ . 0 17, 450, 043
11550259580030100 - [ F# FHA LS 115/01/702 100002 0100087 EX ;e 1, 588, 741 17, 450, 043 1, 588, 741 15, 861, 302
11550259580030100 WHHERREE 115/01/02 J00001 0100195 I AE 238, 741 17, 450, 043 1, 827, 482 15, 622, 561
11550259580030100 WA MEFRELE 115701705 |00003 0100426 I AHE 232, 500 17, 450, 043 2,059, 982 15, 390, 061
11550259580030100 WMHFMEBRES 1 115/01/05 00004 i 0100427 S 4# 34, 000 17, 450, 043 2,093, 982 15, 356, 061
11550259580030100 WMFHFHEELSL 115/01/13 }14059350149214 12, 313{de A% 17, 462, 356 2, 093, 982] - 15, 368, 374
11550259580030100 WHHFHRLS 115/01/13 {00005 0100715 X 43 8, 942 17, 462, 356 2, 102, 924 15, 359, 432
11550259580030100 WMHTHERREAS 115701716 |00008 0100923 X4+ 9, 000 17, 462, 356 2,111,924 15, 350, 432
11550259580030100 A HERRLAS 115701721 |00011 0101059 EZ 8 10, 000 17, 462, 356 2,121, 924 15, 340, 432
11550259580030100 WM HEHERLAS 115/01/29 }14057250149735 12, 313§ A3t 17, 474, 669 2,121,924 15, 352, 745
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115/01/20 | Hik 4811187 10,678.00 0.00 6,327,036.00
115/701/20 | {#i 4811188 127,253.00 0.00 6,199,783.00
115/01/20 | 8% 0.00 300.00 6,200,083.00
115/01/20 | ¥k 0.00 664.00 6,200,747.00
115/01/21 | &l 8660011 0.00 7,500.00 6,208,247.00
115/01/21 | &ilk 40679 0.00 10,000.00 6,218,247.00
115/01/22 | iR 4811190 4,201.00 0.00 6,214,046.00
115/01/22 | Mk 4811193 266.00 0.00 6,213,780.00
115701 /22 | iR 0.00 4,201.00 6,217,981.00
115/01 /22 | ik 0.00 83.00 6,218,064.00
115/01/22 | ik 0.00 183.00 6,218,247.00
115701 /23 | ik 4811189 6,903.00 0.00 6,211,344.00
115/01/23 | #ik 4811192 7,134.00 0.00 6,204,210.00
115/01/27 | B 4811198 2,765.00 0.00 6,201,445.00
115/01/27 | ik 4811200 135,592.00 0.00 6,065,853.00
115/01/27 | #iR 4811195 91,291.00 0.00 5,974,562.00
115/01/27 | iR 4811197 10,130.00 0.00 5,964,432.00
115/01/27 | iR 0.00 130.00 5,964,562.00
115/01/27 | Wik 0.00 592.00 5,965,154.00
115701727 | ik 0.00 7,556.00 5,972,710.00
115/01/27 | ¥k 0.00 29,584.00 6,002,294.00
115/01/27 |1k 0.00° 8,278.00 6,010,572.00
115/01/27 | 1R 0.00 42.00 6,010,614.00
115/01/27 | #Hik 0.00 231.00 6,010,845.00
115701727 | H&T 0.00 9,738.00 6,020,583.00
115/01/27 | #hiR 0.00 1,673.00 6,022,256.00
115/01/27 |3k 0.00 -9,738.00 6,012,518.00
115/01/27 | |k 0.00 9,738.00 6,022,256.00
115/01/28 | Wik 4811196 990.00 0.00 6,021,266.00
115/01/28 | ik 4811199 36,258.00 0.00 5,985,008.00
115/01/28 | #ik 4811194 262,596.00 0.00 5,722,412.00
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0120138000066 IRSE . 07 — 094026 SHEHIE 8 A B s — P

P& EIRIERIEY | EH, RAEIE, HHEEGE,

TR & FREEMBI B A ik (RERES) Oy AR
HH#i: 115/01/30 HEH# . 0018

R EHH | E|EREWEE| X H| & A | B

Hia . 6,421,964.00
115/01/02 | BiE L0679 0.00 442,483 .00 6,864,447.00
115/01/05 | = L0679 \ 0.00 11,625.00 6,876,072.00
115/01/05 | S 40679 \ 0.00 34,000.00 6,910,072.00
115/01/08 | ik 4811179 740.00 0.00 6,909,332.00
115/01/08 | iR 4811171 /15,200.00 0.00 6,894,132.00
115/01/08 | ik 4811175 . 54,843.00 0.00 6,839,289.00
115/01/08 | Wk 4811173 ' 28,632.00 0.00 6,810,657.00
115/01/08 | ik , 0.00 25,200.00 6,835,857.00
115/01/08 |H& 4811177 34,000.00 0.00 6,801,857.00
115/01/08 |84 " 0.00 14.00 6,801,871.00
115/01/08 |84 0.00 "~ 50.00 6,801,921.00
115/01/08 | il 4811176 103,530.00 0.00 6,698,391.00
115/01/08 | g 4811174 24,150.00 0.00 6,674,241.00
115/01/08 | Wi 0.00 1,650.00 6,675,891.00
115/01/08 | Witk 0.00 1,464.00 6,677,355.00
115/01/08 | Hilg 0.00] . 1,666.00 6,679,021.00
115/01/08 | Mg 4811178 462,058.00 0.00 6,216,963.00
115/01/13 | B 40679 0.00 40,000.00 6,256,963.00
115/01/13 | EiE 40679 0.00 8,942.00 6,265,905.00
115/01/14 | EHE 40679 0.00 160,364.00 6,426,269.00
115/01/15 | WiE - 0.00 127.00 6,426,396.00
115/01/15 |BE& | 0.00 5,000.00 6,431,396.00
115/01/15 | HiE 4811181 17,695.00 0.00 6,413,701.00
115/01/15 | &iE 40679 0.00 2,000.00 6,415,701.00
115701716 | Ml 4811182 97000.00 0.00 6,406,701.00
115/01/16 | Wi 4811180 8,755.00 : 0.00 6,397,946.00
115/01/19 | ®iE 40679 0.00 2,534.00 6,400,480.00
115/01/19 |8& 4811184 . .1,700.00 0.00 6,398,780.00
115/01 /19 | i 4811183 8,942.00 0.00 6,389,838.00
115/01/19 | Mg 4811185 15,333.00 0.00 6,374,505.00
115701 /19 | g 0.00 253.00 6,374,758.00
115701 /19 | #E 0.00 781.00 6,375,539.00
115/01/20 | i 4811186 . 37,825.00 0.00 6,337,714.00
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